
 

 

Upper Similkameen Indian Band 
Proposed Tax Rates 2015 

  

Class of Property as described under Schedule 

A and Section 6 of the Upper Similkameen 

Indian Band Property Assessment Bylaw. 

    Rate of Tax applied against each $1,000.00 of the assessed value of 

the land and improvements as determined in accordance with Part 3 of 

the Upper Similkameen Indian Band Property Assessment Bylaw. 

  
Electoral Area G 

Jurisdiction-716 
Electoral Area H 

Jurisdiction-717 

  
 Lands & 

Improvements 
Lands  

Lands & 

Improvements  
Lands  

Class-1 Residential 

Class-2 Utilities 

Class-3 Supported Housing 

Class-4 Major Industry 

Class-5 Light Industry 

Class-6 Business & Other 

Class-7 Managed Forest Land 

Class-8 Recreational/Non-Profit 

Class-9 Farm 

 6.00580 

27.6007 

3.0132 

21.1652 

18.2501 

15.6342 

11.3188 

7.0732 

10.2332 

4.7997 

23.3793 

1.8071 

17.0645 

14.1494 

12.6793 

7.7005 

5.8671 

9.0271 

 4.9994 

23.5484 

1.8554 

17.2288 

14.3137 

12.7976 

7.8454 

5.9154 

9.0754 

4.8655 

23.0797 

1.7215 

16.7735 

13.8584 

12.4695 

7.4437 

5.7815 

8.9415 
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