Upper Similkameen Indian Band Proposed Tax Rates 2015

Class of Property as described under Schedule A and Section 6 of the Upper Similkameen Indian Band Property Assessment Bylaw.	Rate of Tax applied against each \$1,000.00 of the assessed value of the land and improvements as determined in accordance with Part 3 of the Upper Similkameen Indian Band Property Assessment Bylaw.			
	Electoral Area G Jurisdiction-716		Electoral Area H Jurisdiction-717	
	Lands & Improvements	Lands	Lands & Improvements	Lands
Class-1 Residential	6.00580	4.7997	4.9994	4.8655
Class-2 Utilities	27.6007	23.3793	23.5484	23.0797
Class-3 Supported Housing	3.0132	1.8071	1.8554	1.7215
Class-4 Major Industry	21.1652	17.0645	17.2288	16.7735
Class-5 Light Industry	18.2501	14.1494	14.3137	13.8584
Class-6 Business & Other	15.6342	12.6793	12.7976	12.4695
Class-7 Managed Forest Land	11.3188	7.7005	7.8454	7.4437
Class-8 Recreational/Non-Profit	7.0732	5.8671	5.9154	5.7815

10.2332

9.0271

9.0754

8.9415

Class-9 Farm